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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

100m Schmetterling Manner

Lauf1 (15:34)
Bahn Name
2 Kevin Winter
3 Toni Richter
4 Bastian Hirt

Lauf 2 (15:37)
Benjamin Hirt
2 Malte Dietrich
3 Julius Rudolph
4 Max Degelmann
5 Lukas Hoheisel

Lauf 3 (15:39)
Moritz Voigt
2 Ben GiiBmann
3 Louis-Vincent Piischel
4 Laurenz Schulz
5 Laurence Lindner

Lauf 4 (15:41)
Niklas Winter
2 Alexander Lorenz
3 Konstantin Ullmann
4 Denis Filiz
5 Matvey Leontyev

Lauf 5 (15:43)
Ian Heydel
2 Conner Krieger
3 Justin Hyzyk
4 Till Fischer
5 Samuel Maneck

Lauf 6 (15:45)
Alexander Ortiz Diaz
2 Marcel Leontyev
3 Tim Hartmann
4 Jake Oelschlager
5 Knut Goris

Lauf 7 (15:47)
Louis RoBler
Paul Polzin
Gregor Schmidt
Soren Josefus
Clemens Hartung

hWNER

JG
2012
2010
2009

2007
2011
2009
2009
2010

2009
2011
2005
2009
2012

2010
2011
2008
2008
2011

2006
2007
2004
2005
2007

2005
2007
2008
2006
2005

2004
2004
1997
2003
2008

Verein

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Zwickau von 1904

SVV Plauen

SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg
SV Zwickau von 1904

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Zwickau von 1904

SC DHfK Leipzig

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 1919 Grimma

SV Griin WeiB Wittenberg
SC DHfK Leipzig

SVV Plauen

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 1919 Grimma

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC DHfK Leipzig

ME-Zeit
2:12.00
1:48.00
1:50.00

1:48.00
1:34.00
1:28.99
1:30.00
1:41.76

1:27.25
1:26.11
1:24.29
1:25.00
1:27.05

1:23.32
1:22.26
1:16.98
1:19.67
1:23.00

1:16.98
1:15.35
1:13.24
1:13.67
1:15.53

1:13.13
1:07.74
1:06.39
1:07.13
1:11.83

1:05.45
1:02.52

59.28
1:02.32
1:04.46

15:34
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